



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKV 9053S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>				
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	680.00	454.90
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	710.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	CRACKED	398.40	198.30
1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NECESSARY	97.40	97.40
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH & RH @\$65.00	NOT NECESSARY	130.00	-
2	FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH @\$850.00	CRACKED	1,700.00	1,700.00
1	FRONT BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,273.80	-
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	185.60	-
1	FRONT GRILLE WITH CHROME	CRACKED	338.90	338.90
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP	NOT NECESSARY	455.20	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	325.10	-
1	FRONT PANEL CENTER GARNISH	DEFORMED	394.50	202.00
1	FRONT AIRCON CONDENSOR	WARPED	1,044.80	696.60
1	FRONT INTER COOLER	NOT NECESSARY	1,137.10	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP LH & RH @\$195.00	NOT NECESSARY	390.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	NOT NECESSARY	91.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-935.18	-368.81
			8,416.62	3,319.29
<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>				
1	SET FRONT CAR PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
1	FRONT PANEL CENTER GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	20.00
1	FRONT GRILLE WITH CHROME CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	20.00
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	COOLANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	-
			540.00	70.00
<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>				
	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BONNET.		1,800.00	500.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO22003680/Any3e2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS, EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED.		1,600.00	400.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX WIRING AT DAMAGED AREAS.		180.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE CONDENSER AND INTERCOOLER.		150.00	60.00
	TO PERFORM ANTI RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT HEADLAMP.		150.00	50.00
			4,130.00	1,040.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>13,086.62</b>	<b>4,429.29</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>3,500.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS/SMO22003680/Any3e2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.